MZL112 series
MULTISTAGE VACUUM PUMP
Specification
Supply / Release valve specifications
Model MZL112
Nozzle dia. 1.2 mm
Max. suction flow 100 l/min
Air consumption 63 l/min

ur
e
Order example
MZL112□ ─ □5LZD ─ □ ─ C1
MODEL
RATED VOLTAGE
LIGHT, SURGE
SUPPRESSOR
MANUAL OVERRIDEVALVE
COMBINATION
HIGH PRECISION DIGITAL
PRESSURE SWITCH
VACUUM
PRESSURE SENSOR
Blank: Without valve (*)
K1: With supply and
       release valves
K2: With supply valve
C1: MP43C-010-F1
C2: MP43C-011-F1
C3: MP43C-030-F1
C4: MP43C-031-F1
V1: MP43V-010-F1
V2: MP43V-011-F1
V3: MP43V-030-F1
V4: MP43V-031-F1
* Refer to page 5-16 for the option
  of digital pressure switch MP43.
*Select without valve
 specifications not fill
 next options.
 EX: MZL112P-GN-C1
Blank: None
GN: Vacuum adapter port
        Rc1/8
5: DC24V
LEAD WIRE
L: L plug connector,
     lead wire length 0.3m
Z: With light, surge suppressor
D: Locking slotted
NOZZLE DIA.
  12: 1.2 mm
EXHAUST TYPE
Blank: Built-in silencer
P: Port exhaust, Rc1/2 thread
PF: Port exhaust, G1/2 thread
PN: Port exhaust, 1/2-14NPT thread
PT: Port exhaust, 1/2-14NPTF thread
MZL112  Dimensions
MULTISTAGE VACUUM PUMP
Standard
With vacuum adapter With high precision
digital pressure switch
Port exhaust
20
30
30
30
35
28
28
28
28
59 59
59 56
31
59
8.
5 8.
5
8.